N: 000358 Permit No.		3-000 1650.00
APPLICATION FOR SERVER PERMIT Permit No.		0-000/600000
Permit Void 90 days from Date of Issuance Owner Name	APPLICATION FOR	SEWER PERMIT Nº 000358
Permit Void 90 days from Date of Issuance Owner Name	ermit No. D	ate 10-22-85 11275
Phone 778-3069 Water Meter " S 150 °° Tap on Fee Paid \$ 25 °° Inspection fee paid Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Sever System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential _, commercial Institutional _, commercial	ermit Void 90 days from Date of Issue wher Name <u>Additor</u> coperty Address <u>Aightur</u> ot #P	ance inga King (David OR Rin inga King (David OR Rin con ay 67 Ra, Box 133 c PENDLETON, IN .0. Box
<pre>\$S Tap on Fee Paid \$</pre>	/ / /	
\$		ater Meter"
Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Sewer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential		
Waste District Sewer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential, Commercial, Industrial, or Governmental/ Institutional User Information All workmanship and materials shall conform to the standards of the District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense. The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions. MAPPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE ************************************	Inspection fee pa	aid
District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense. The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions. APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE NINSPECTOR Rejected Reason for rejection Date reinspected Approved Approved Rejected Notes: Size Pipe Kut Sasement Yes No Kut	ste District Sewer System for the al esidential, Commercial,	bove listed property - Permit Type: Industrial, or Governmental/
approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions. APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE ************************************	cceptance and approval must be made hathorized representative before backs the main sewer lines. Any violation use all lines and appurtenances in v the owners expense.	by the District inspector or his duly filling and final connection is made on of applicable regulations will violation to be removed and replaced
INSPECTOR Date inspected 6-1146 Approved Reason for rejection Date reinspected Approved Rejected Rejected Rejected Rejected Size Pipe Gasement Yes	proval of materials, and installation terials and installation and any liable responsibility of the property of I have read and fully understand	on techniques only. All costs for abilities resulting from same is the wner.
INSPECTOR Date inspected 6-1146 Approved Reason for rejection Date reinspected Approved Rejected Rejected Rejected Rejected Size Pipe Gasement Yes		
INSPECTOR INSPECTOR Date inspected 6-11-86 Approved Reason for rejection Rejected Date reinspected Approved Notes: Size Pipe Size Pipe " Pype Pipe RUL Basement Yes No Y		
Notes: Size Pipe " Type Pipe RUC Basement Yes No Y		
Notes: Size Pipe " Type Pipe RUC Basement Yes No Y	**************************************	ror Rejected
Type Pipe RUC Basement Yes No Y	**************************************	**************************************
Basement Yes No Y	**************************************	**************************************
	**************************************	Approved Rejected
and tamp too no -	**************************************	**************************************
Downspout to Ground Yes X No	**************************************	Approved Rejected
Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No	**************************************	Approved Rejected
contractor EDRIDAVIS (U.S)	**************************************	Approved Rejected
Special Conditions	**************************************	Approved Rejected
	**************************************	Approved Rejected

61



FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT

Box 44, Pendleton, Indiana 46064

3-1024220.00	
APPLICATION FOR SEWER PE	Nº 00163
Permit No Date	3-14-88
Permit Void 90 days from Date of Issuance	
Owner Name Claras Pizz	2a King
Property Address St Rd 67	/ • /
Lot # P.O. Box	
Town Pendleton, IN zip (Code 46064
Phone 778-3069 Water Meter	er "
\$ Tap on Fee Paid	
s_ <u>25.00</u> Inspection fee paid	

Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Sewer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential _____, Commercial _____, Industrial _____, or Governmental/ Institutional _____. User Information

All workmanship and materials shall conform to the standards of the District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense.

The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner.

I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions.

APPLICANT(S)	SIGNATURE	
*********************************	***************************************	
INSPEC Date inspected 3-4-88 Approved Reason for rejection	TOR K Rejected	
Date reinspected	Approved Rejected	
Notes: Size Pipe 6 "		
Type Pipe PUC		North
Basement Yes No Y	676.7	
Sump Pump Yes No X	.01	
Downspout to Ground Yes χ No		
Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No X	<u> </u>	
Contractor GARIDAVIS	_ /	
Special Conditions NEW Const	_	



FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT

Box 59, County Road 650 West, Pendleton, Indiana, 46064 (317) 778-3983

March 14, 1988

Dave Combs Pizza King RR #2 Box 133C Pendleton, IN 46064-9407

> RE: Wastewater Connection Tap-On Fee

Dear Mr. Combs:

Based on the actual cost to the District for the sewer line extension and including the capacity allocated to the interceptor and treatment facilities, the sewer tap-on fee has been established as \$1,500.00. the administrative and inspection services are an additional \$25.00, therefore the total cost for hook-up will be \$1,525.00. Please consider this letter as a claim for this amount.

Please advise any questions.

Respectfully,

Dod Nobel

Dod Nobel General Manager

tag